

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19793/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2006 in WA No. 89/2003 & W
A No.

543/2003 & WA No. 544/2003 & WA No. 545/2003 & WA No. 554/2003 & WA No.
555/2003 & WA No. 559/2003 & WA No. 580/2003 & WA No. 581/2003 & WA No.
582/2003 & WA No. 822/2003 & WA No. 823/2003 & WA No. 824/2003 & WA No.
872/2003 & WA No. 873/2003 & WA No. 874/2003 & WA No. 1153/2003 & WA No.
1154/2003 & WA No. 1155/2003 & WA No. 1799/2003 & WA No. 1800/2003 & WA
No. 2884/2003 & WA No. 2885/2003 & WA No. 2886/2003 & WA No. 2892/2003 &
WA No. 2893/2003 & WA No. 2894/2003 & WA No. 2895/2003 of The HIGH COURT
OF MADRAS)

DALMIA CEMENT (BHARAT) LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20097 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20342 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

