

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 9 7 9 3 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 1 6 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 6 in WA Nos.8 9 / 2 0 0 3 ,
543/ 2 0 0 3 , 544/ 2 0 0 3 , 545/ 2 0 0 3 , 554/ 2 0 0 3 , 555/ 2 0 0 3 , 559/ 2 0 0 3 , 580
/ 2 0 0 3 ,
581/ 2 0 0 3 , 582/ 2 0 0 3 , 822/ 2 0 0 3 , 823/ 2 0 0 3 , 824/ 2 0 0 3 , 872/ 2 0 0 3 , 873
/ 2 0 0 3 ,
874/ 2 0 0 3 , 115 3 / 2 0 0 3 , 115 4 / 2 0 0 3 , 115 5 / 2 0 0 3 , 179 9 / 2 0 0 3 , 180 0
/ 2 0 0 3 ,
288 4 / 2 0 0 3 , 288 5 / 2 0 0 3 , 288 6 / 2 0 0 3 , 289 2 / 2 0 0 3 , 289 3 / 2 0 0 3 , 289
4 / 2 0 0 3 &
2 8 9 5 / 2 0 0 3 of The HIGH COURT OF MAD R A S)

DAL M I A C E M E N T (BHA R A T) LIM I T E D

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STA T E O F T.NA DU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]
WI T H SL P (C) NO.2 0 0 9 7 of 2 0 0 6
[With prayer for interim relief and office report]; and
SL P (C) NO.2 0 3 4 2 of 2 0 0 6
[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date: 0 1 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHA N
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E D.K. JA I N

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Avinash Menon, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Roy, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Ku m a r , Adv. for
M/s. Kh a i t a n & Co., Advs.

Mrs. Pr a bh a Swa mi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.G. P r a g a s a m , Adv.
Mr. S. Joseph Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. S. P r a b u Ra m a s u b r a m a n i a n, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letters circulated by learned counsel
for the petitioners, four weeks' time is granted to file rejoinder affidavit.
(Subhash Chander) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master