

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
CC 9615-9616/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2006 in WA No. 2056/2005 & WA No.2057/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

CHINNASAMY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU TR.SEC.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,permission to file SLP,c/delay in filing substitution appln. a
nd
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Swami, Adv.
Ms. Yousa Lachenpa, Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks time is granted for filing additional
documents.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER