

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3410-3437 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

DALMIA CEMENT (BHARAT) LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/03/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Statement of case to be filed before 18.4.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR