

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. ... IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3441-3444 OF 2008

M/S GRASIM INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.N. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and office report)

Date: 13/08/2012 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears for the appellant.

However, learned counsel for the appellant is directed to cure the defects as pointed out in the office report within two weeks from today.

Call after two weeks.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (VEENA KHERA)  
| COURT MASTER

|