

8  
ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.4

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3410-3437 OF 2008

DALMIA CEMENT (BHARAT) LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 07/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Snehol Kakrania,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev V. Kumar,Adv.  
for M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.  
Mr. A. Selvin Raja,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the counsel for respondent Nos. 1 & 3, four weeks' time finally granted for filing statement of case.

(A.S. BISHT)  
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER