

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3-31/2015 in Civil Appeal Nos. 3410-3437/2008

DALMIA CEMENT (BHARAT) LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 01/07/2015 These applications were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kapil sibal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Jariwal, Adv.  
Mr. Sahil Narang, Adv.  
Ms. Anisha somal, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.  
For M/s. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. R. Shashe, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter along with SLP(C) No. 20511 of  
2008.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar